DVI

LIGHTING

)

- -
A

2017 SUPPLEMENT

Volume 9



MIRRORED BACKPLATE
PRCROER PANNEAU ARRIERE EN MIROIR

2 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

LEGEND OF SYMBOLS

Evzan 3 FEET OF CHAIN INCLUDED, MEDIUM GAUGE
3FTOF 3 PIEDS DE CHAINE INCLUS, CALIBRE MOYEN
2=s 6 FEET OF CHAIN INCLUDED, MEDIUM GAUGE
6 FT OF 6 PIEDS DE CHAINE INCLUS, CALIBRE MOYEN
=2 12 FEET OF CHAIN INCLUDED, MEDIUM GAUGE
12FT0F 12 PIEDS DE CHAINE INCLUS, CALIBRE MOYEN
= 5 FEET OF WIRE INCLUDED
SFTOF 5 PIEDS DE FIL INCLUS
= 8 FEET OF WIRE INCLUDED
8FTOF 8 PIEDS DE FIL INCLUS
— 10 FEET OF WIRE INCLUDED
10FT0F 10 PIEDS DE FIL INCLUS
— 15 FEET OF WIRE INCLUDED
15FTOF 15 PIEDS DE FIL INCLUS
19° HANG STRAIGHT SWIVEL 19°
MONTAGE DROIT, PIVOTE JUSQU'A 19°
5 45° HANG STRAIGHT
AJUSTEMENT JUSQU'A 45°
W DUAL MOUNT INSTALL TIGHT OR DROPPED
BOX MONTAGE DOUBLE COMME SUSPENSION OU PLAFONNIER
B0crEo D NO JUNCTION BOX REQUIRED WHERE CODE PERMITS
\WHERE CODE AUCUNE BOITE DE JONCTION NECESSAIRE OU LE CODE PERMET
s S8 BULBS NOT INCLUDED
o AMPOULES NON INCLUSES
i WET LOCATION CERTIFIED )
CERTIFIE POUR ENDROIT MOUILLE
ENERGY EFFICIENT LAMPING OPTIONS
EEEE&DRL REFERENCED IN PRICE SHEET
Ecey LES OPTIONS DE MOINDRE ENERGIE
SONT INDIQUEES DANS LA LISTE DE PRIX
— HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE ONLY
m {5 | DURING INSTALLATION
ONLY DURING HAUTEUR AJUSTABLE PENDANT
L'INSTALLATION SEULEMENT
Ml HARDWIRE OR PLUG IN
e PEUT ETRE CONNECTE DIRECTEMENT OU
ORPLUGIN BRANCHE AVEC PRISE ELECTRIQUE
KD5508
ADDITIONAL RETROFIT 12MM PIPE
12mm TIGE DE RALLONGE 12MM
KD5509
ADDITIONAL RETROFIT 13MM PIPE
|_o13m | TIGE DE RALLONGE 13MM

PAN

UP OR DOWN

VERTICAL
OR
HORIZONTAL

FRAGILE

!

KIT
AVAILABLE

+1
EXTRA

GLASS
INCLUDED

Lz
MULTIPLE
FINISHES

FOR FINIALS

Lo

T

HEAVY DUTY]
MOUNTING
KIT

ON BALLAST

T ST HEGHT
DD ADJUSTABLE
ONLY DURING
INSTALLATION

UP ONLY

=

ACRYLIC

9[99

BULB
INCLUDED

AT

DOWN
ONLY

CAN BE MOUNTED UP OR DOWN
MONTAGE VERS LE HAUT OU LE BAS

WALL OR CEILING MOUNTABLE
MONTAGE AU MUR OU AU PLAFOND

FULLY ENCLOSED GLASS
LUMINAIRE CLOS

CAN BE MOUNTED VERTICAL OR HORIZONTAL ON WALL
INSTALLATION HORIZONTALE OU VERTICALE

SHIPPED BY SKID ONLY
EXPEDIE SUR PALETTE SEULEMENT

KIT AVAILABLE TO MOUNT ON RODS
KIT D' INSTALLATIONS SUR TIGE DISPONIBLE

EXTRA GLASS INCLUDED
VERRE D'EXTRA COMPRIS

MULTIPLE FINISHES PROVIDED FOR FINIALS IN BOX
PLUSIEURS FINIS DE FLEURON INCLUS

AMERICAN WITH DISABILITY ACT COMPATIBLE
RESTRICTION D’EPAISSEUR D’APRES LA LOI DES
INVALIDES D’AMERIQUE

HEAVY DUTY MOUNTING KIT REQUIRED
KIT DE MONTAGE LOURD REQUIS

2 YEAR WARRANTY ON LED
GARANTIE DE 2 ANS SUR "DEL"

5 YEAR WARRANTY ON LED
GARANTIE DE 5 ANS SUR "DEL"

5 YEAR WARRANTY ON BALLAST OR DRIVER
GARANTIE DE 5 ANS SUR LES BALLAST OU LES DRIVER

PIPE KIT INCLUDED HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE

DURING INSTALLATION ONLY

KIT DE TIGES POUR AJUSTER L' HAUTEUR DURANT
LINSTALATION INCLUS

UP ONLY
MONTAGE VERS LE HAUT SEULEMENT

ACRYLIC SHADE
ABAT-JOUR D’ACRYLIQUE

BULBS INCLUDED
AMPOULES INCLUSES

6 FT AIRCRAFT CABLE
6 PIED DE CABLE D'ACIER

DOWN ONLY
MONTAGE VERS LE BAS SEULEMENT

TABLE OF CONTENTS

ALGOMA AC LED .. 7
ALGONQUIN ..o 9
AMETHYST oo n
AMIENS s 17
BARKER OUTDOOR oo, 19
BELLE ISLE o 21
BISHOP AC LED OUTDOOR......cccierrnrriisserriineenes 23
CAMBRAI e 25
CAPE BRETON ...oiiieviseissssesessssesssseenns 27
COLLISHAW AC LED....cinenssseeneeiis 31
COURCELETTE .o 32
DALLAIRE s 37
DOWNTOWN Loiiivieriseenssessessesssssssessssssssssssssssenes 39
ERIN Lo 43
ESSEX AC LED i 47
GASTOWN FOYER....cciiicsnsessseiseeienns 49
GENTRY oo sesssssssessssssssssesssssssssssssnes 50
GIVENCHY oo 53
HELIOS AC LED .. 55
JARVIS AC LED s 57
KELOWNA AC LED ..o 59
KINGSTON AC LED...nnneinseesseesseessseneens 61
KINGSWAY AC LED ... 63
LA BECQUE AC LED ..o 64
LUCERNE AC LED . 67
MENIN ROAD ... 69
MONT ROYAL covviirvieriseeniseesessssssssesessssssssssssssenes 72
NIEUPORT AC LED ..o 75
NORTHCAPE AC LED .., 77
PICKFORD ... 79
POLYGON....ovieriierrieesessesssssssesssssssssssessssssssssssssssenes 80
PORTHOLE AC LED .o 83
PORTICO oooiveeriiseeeissesisseesissssesssssssssssessssssssssssssenes 85
PORTICO OQUTDOOR ... 87
SAMBRE ..o 88
SAMBRE OUTDOOR.....inrissesissie 91
SECORD AC LED .o, 93
ST ELO s 95
ST. ELOI OUTDOOR. ... 97
STARBURST ..o
STONE TEMPLE

VIMY RIDGE...........

ZURICH AC LED

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 3



N'

DVI

HICIzRRINIC

|/

-
LB 'I"
l“ ‘ 1
e

; l‘
i i1
.1: -|

—

I
| .

"

.l |

| - &b

2017

COLLECTIONS



ALGOMA AC LED ALGOMA AC LED

FINISHES & GLASS

OoP
HALF OPAL

OoP
HALF OPAL

A | DVP29248
Shown in Chrome
with Half Opal Glass

B | DVP29238
Shown in Chrome
with Half Opal Glass

RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM SKU # TYPE ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD FIXH ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
1x 19.5W/1600 ~
A DVP29248 Flush Mount Lm/3000k/80 CRI 15%4Q 2% *® (]
1x 16W/1300 Lm/ =~
B DVP29238 Flush Mount 3000k/80 CRI 121 2Y5 ® (]

6 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 7



ALGONQUIN

ALGONQUIN

FINISHES & GLASS

GR
GRAPHITE

GR
GRAPHITE

- ™ ]
- Bulb not included
I DVI's bulb Bulb not included - e
\ recommendation DVI's bulb
B s the 5" recommendation
: | T10 Carbon LED or | is the 12"
!,! incandescent 2200K T10 Carbon LED or ;
= i incandescent 2200K t! ‘*‘
1 -
L L % |
Bulb not included
i DVI's bulb
d recommendation
i) is the E26 Carbon LED
by
:I or Incandescent
.“
LT
A
'|_ I- N
I" ] ¥ | i [} 5
A C | DVP28910
SEFR LD LA Shown in Graphite
o
A | DVP28921 B | DVP28920
Shown in Chrome with Shown in Satin Nickel with
Raw Nickel Matte White
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM SKU # TYPE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD | FIX H [ MIN |MAX
<< & 9215 HEIGHT
A | DVP28921 | Pendant | 1x 60W Medium Base 73 10% | 16 | 52 |Semrer 19"E w | s8] | Dﬂﬂﬂéﬁﬂv“%h’ﬁh%
WIRE BOX < |Nclubep | gt2mm INSTALLATION
= G
B | DVP28920 | Pendant | 1x 60W Medium Base 100 18 | 230|590 | e o 1 | s ] ﬁﬂﬂﬂéﬁﬂ%ﬁ*ﬁ?h%
WIRE BOX < |Nclubep | gi2mm INSTALLATION
5 << & 2125 HEIGHT
C | DVP28910 | Pendant | 1x 60W Medium Base 14%0 12117V |53% | T0rrer 17 | W a%;fs@ [l ﬂéﬁﬂv“%ﬁ%?h%
WIRE BOX <> |iNclubep | gt2mm INSTALLATION

8 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 9




AMETHYST AMETHYST

— FINISHES & GLASS
Bulb not included

DV/I’s bulb
recommendation
= | is the G9 LED Clear

GRAPHITE

CRY
OPTIC GLASS
INSERTS

DVP6302

*If additional
pipes are required
make sure to
order pipes in
even numbers

A | DVP6301

B | DVP6302*

RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM SKU # TYPE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD | FIX H | MIN [MAX
A DVP6301 Wall Sconce 2 X 50W G9 Halogen 8x4 16 ﬁ%ﬁﬂs@
INCLUDED =

8FT OF ONLY DURING |NoT
ol2mm | WIRE INSTALLATION | INCLUDED

457275 HEIGHT
B DVP6302 Linear Pendant 6 x 50W G9 Halogen 36Vax M3 | 10% [16%4|52% Du” = GDDHADJUSTABLE BULBS@

10 = DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 11



AMETHYST

FINISHES & GLASS

GRAPHITE CRY

OPTIC GLASS
INSERTS

AMETHYST

A | DVP63T

FINISHES & GLASS

GRAPHITE CRY

OPTIC GLASS
INSERTS

B | DVP6312
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM SKU # TYPE ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD FIX H ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
A DVP6311 Semi Flush 4 x 50W G9 Halogen 12 12 EI%LTBS@
INCLUDED
B DVP6312 Semi Flush 4 x 50W G9 Halogen 16 12 EI%LTBS@
INCLUDED

A | DVP632]
C | DVP6320
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM| SKu # TYPE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD [ FIX H| MIN |[MAX
— = e HEIGHT
A | DVP6321 | Mini Pendant | 2 X 50W G9 Halogen 6% 13%5 | 19% |55% | 0mor |5 | ﬁg@ﬂsgmﬂﬂﬂéﬁﬁﬁﬁhﬁe
WIRE BOX o12mm  |INCLUDED INSTALLATION
= T HEIGHT
B | DVP6305| Pendant | 4 X 50W G9 Halogen 16 s | 17% 1520 emrer 1995 | ﬁ%&ﬂsgmﬂﬂﬂéﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁ%
WIRE BOX g12mm | INCLUDED INSTALLATION
— = T2 HEIGHT
C | DVP6320 | Pendant | 4 X 50W G9 Halogen 18 15 | 21 | 57 [emor 18 | M ﬁ%&ﬁsl&ﬁﬂﬂﬂéﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁh%
WIRE BOX g12mm |INCLUDED INSTALLATION

12 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 13



AMETHYST

Multiple Hanging FINISHES & GLASS
Options Included:

* Rod Only (Up to 40")
* Chain Only (Up to 72")
» Rod/Chain (Up to 112")

GRAPHITE CRY

OPTIC GLASS
INSERTS

A | DVP6310

B | DVP6317

ITEM| sku # TYPE RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD | FIX H | MIN [MAX

& 9215 HEIGHT
A |DVP6310| Foyer Pendant| 9 x 60W Medium Base 22 37 | 45 1149 Dwz” et EGDDHADJUW\BLE WQM

6FTOF | 15FT OF ONLY DURING
@12mm CHAIN WIRE INSTALLATION

5” 2 "2 HEIGHT .
B | DVP6317|Foyer Pendant| 6 x 60W Medium Base 16 281 | 34 140v ﬂ o ﬁ ﬂﬂﬂ‘aﬁwm‘% 45@
g12mm CHAIN WIRE INSTALLATION

14 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 15



AMIENS

_,--“'" 2 _1;.:-';",

d4 4 b3 )

A | DVP26050
Shown in Chrome

AMIENS

FINISHES & GLASS

CH SW
CHROME SILVER WHITE

Bulb not included
DVI's bulb
recommmendation

is the G9 LED Clear

FEATURING
K9 CRYSTAL

RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)

ITEM|  SKu # TYPE Lo N STAR oo TECH i iax] ADPITIONAL INFORMATION
4225 HEIGHT

A | DVP26050 Pendant 8 x IOW G9 3250 26 | 2814 56% %Dﬂﬂﬂéﬁﬂ%?h% WZ?%“E I

WIRE INSTALLATION INCLUDED 212mm

16 = DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ®m 17



BARKER OUTDOOR BARKER OUTDOOR

] FINISHES & GLASS

Bulb not included
DVI's bulb

» recommendation

e i is the E26 Carbon LED

t’ T or Incandescent

BK
BLACK

o
L
=
WET LOCATION
APPROVED
A DVP24772
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM SKU # TYPE ILLUMINATION DIAM. WxD FIX H ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
) ouTDg0N :@ \V4
A DVP24772 Wall Sconce 1x 60W Medium Base 5x5 14%2 U |BUSS oown
INCLUDED

18 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 19



BELLE ISLE BELLE ISLE

FINISHES & GLASS
Bulb not included

DVI's bulb

recommendation SW

is the G25 LED CH SILVER
CHROME WHITE

i %
| '\.I
B | DVP26648
Shown in Silver
White with Graphite
D | DVP26650
Shown in Chrome
C | DVP26649
Shown in Silver White
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM SKU # TYPE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD | FIX H | MIN [MAX
A | DVP26621 ., - —| B A1 s omeaie
Shown in Silver A | DVP26621 | MiniPendant | 1x 60W Medium Base 74D 8% | 10 | 50 |gmar 19 ? n Wjﬁ% DDH&”S%EB@%%
White = 22 HEIGHT
B | DVP26648 Pendant 3x60W Medium Base | 15%@ | 16% | 18 | 58 |aa | ﬁ%&ﬂsgﬁﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁh%
WIRE BOX <> | nclubep INSTALLATION
= 4272 HEIGHT
C | DVP26649 Pendant 4 x 60W Mediurn Base 200 20% | 204|629 a1 T a%&as@ﬁﬂﬂﬂéﬁﬂ%ﬁh%
WIRE BOX <=\ \nclupen INSTALLATION
= TS HEIGHT
D | DVP26650 Pendant 6 x 60W Medium Base 280 28% | 30 | 70 [aal®f | m auuaﬂs@ﬁﬂﬂﬂéﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁh%
WIRE BOX <= |incluoen INSTALLATION

20 = DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 m 21



R | R
BISHOP AC LED OUTDOOR BISHOP AC LED OUTDOOR

FINISHES & GLASS

WET LOCATION
APPROVED

o .

o SLERE —_—

A | DVP26975
Shown in Black with

Ribbed Glass C | DVP26970

Shown In Black
with Ribbed Glass

ELV DIMMERS F
TIMAL PERFORMA

D | DVP26971
Shown in Black with Ribbed Glass

RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM|  SKU # TYPE Lo N STAR oo TECH i iax] ADPITIONAL INFORMATION
(OUTDOOR|
A | DVP26975 | Chain Hung mGW/}g%%gW“” 8x8 | 14% |17% 90 Empﬁm
WIRE
QUTDOOR|
B | DVP26976 | Chain Hung ”20\/‘///15885“/3000 2x12 | 18% |23 6w gmmﬁw
WIRE
OUTDOOR|
Cc | DVP26970 | Wall Sconce 1X8W//6§§C'-F§T/3OOO 5 x 7% 10 gmwﬁm ~
WIRE ONLY
QUTDOOR|
D | DVP26971 | Wall Sconce 1X16W//1;3%%LRT/3OOO 8 x 10 14 %@"ﬁ e
B | DVP26976 WIRE ONLY

Shown In Stainless Steel Finish with Ribbed Glass

22 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ®m 23



CAMBRA

FINISHES & GLASS

GR
GRAPHITE

CAMBRA

Bulb not included
fie 7 DVI's bulb

| recommendation
( ' is the Lipstick

>
il 1 Candelabra LED,
ST, E12 Candelabra LED
*’ and Mini edison LED

B | DVP27329
Shown in Graphite

A | DVP27302 O

Shown in Chrome OVAL SHAPE

[ —

24 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

C 1 DVP27326
Shown in Satin Nickel
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
SKU # TYPE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
- ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD | FIX H | MIN [MAX

, — % B A AbysrmaLe
A | DVP27302 | Chandelier 8 x 60W Candelabra | 35% x 15% | 19% |25%|61% e [19° 5 s8] || ﬂﬂﬂomm
WIRE INCLUDED | g12mm INSTALLATION

— s EGHT
B | DVP27329 | Chandelier 9 x 60W Candelabra 290 19% |20%| 6154 [ 10 s ] ] ﬁﬂﬂﬂéﬁﬂ%ﬁaﬁh%
WIRE INCLUDED | g12mm INSTALLATION

— s EGHT
C | DVP27326 | Chandelier 6 x 60W Candelabra 250 | 20% | 28val6avi a1 p s ] ] ﬁﬂﬂﬂéﬁﬂ%ﬁaﬁh%
WIRE INCLUDED | g12mm INSTALLATION

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 m 25




CAPE BRETON

26 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

CAPE BRETON

FINISHES & GLASS

o
Bulb not included GR
DVI's bulb GRAPHITE GRAPHITE
> recommendation
i is the E26 Carbon LED
f or Incandescent
tf -
L
e T i
o ———
A | DVP29021
Shown In Buffed
Nickel with Graphite
B | DVP29048
Shown In Soft Gold
with Graphite
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM SKU # TYPE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD | FIX H | MIN [MAX
& 225 HEIGHT
A | DVP29021 Pendant 1x 60W Medium Base | 7% x7% | 9% |10%|50% 192?5%%353& D ﬁﬂﬂﬂéﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁh%%
INCLUDED 212mm INSTALLATION| ~ WIRE
4 225 HEIGHT
B | DVP29048 Pendant 4 x 60W Medium Base | 11x1l 12% |14 |54% 192?%%}& [ P e ="

INCLUDED

#12mm

|

INSTALLATION

WIRE

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 m 27



CAPE BRETON

FINISHES & GLASS

CAPE BRETON

=3 JIW

Bulb not included GR GR

DVI's bulb GRAPHITE GRARHITE
» recommendation

is the E26 Carbon LED

or Incandescent

A | DVP29057

f——_— Shown In Soft Gold
e with Graphite
— C | DVP29023
- — i Shown In Soft Gold
— — with Graphite
— .

-"'"
— . B | DVP29025
"“_‘ Shown In Buffed Nickel with Graphite
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM SKU # TYPE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD | FIX H | MIN [MAX
HEIGHT & 22 HEIGHT
A | DVP29057 | Cluster Pendant 7 x 60w 35 2% | aguilgavi | ?Sﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁk‘% Dﬂﬂﬂéﬂﬁ%ﬁ}ﬁh% e |
Medium Base INSTALLATION INSTALLATION| * WIRE |INCLUDED | oi2mm
HEIGHT & 2125 HEIGHT
B | DVP20025 | Cluster pengant| - 5% 6OW 33 | 3e |4z 7o ||| [ O e oo |
Medium Base INSTALLATION INSTALLATION| ~ WIRE | INCLUDED | g12mm
HEIGHT & 2mas HEIGHT 5
C | DVP29023 | Cluster Pendant 3 x 60W 26 29% | 35 | 71 T Iﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁ?hﬁ; ﬁﬂﬂﬂéﬂf#’%ﬁ%ﬁ% 10FTOF E%%“@ D
Medium Base INSTALLATION INSTALLATION| ~ WIRE _|INCLUDED | g12mm

28 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 m 29



COLLISHAW AC LED

30 = DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

A | DVP29701

COLLISHAW AC LED

FINISHES & GLASS

'$

ELV DIMMERS FOR

&)

IMAL PERFORMANCE

CHROME

KG
KIRUNA
GLACIER

B | DVP29743
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM|  sku # TYPE LLoATED N e DT =] ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
INO JUNCTION| &
A | DVP29701 Vanity 1?58\6%&0&?/ 13%x 3 4% e o (] ﬁvéﬁ?ﬂ;ﬁ“
INO JUNCTION| &
B | DVP29743 Vanity ”3%%\6%/%%%{}“/ 26% x 3 4, R o &

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ®m 31



S,
-

*-q-ﬁ—,% |

al | . e
R L e

32 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

A | DVP27010

B | DVP27023

C I DVP27053

D I DVP27002

COURCELETTE

| Y q'--g:

el

FINISHES & GLASS

CH
CHROME

Bulb not included
DVI's bulb
recommendation

is the G9 LED Clear

TYPE

RATED

DIMENSIONS (INCHES)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ILLUMINATION | pIAM./ WxD | FIX H | MIN [MAX

— = & 325 HEIGHT

A | DVP27010 | Pendant 1x 50W G9 80 8% |10% [50%| |omror 19"? W | o] Dﬂﬂéﬁﬂv“%ﬁ}%h% I 79
WIRE BOX <> |iNciuoep INSTALLATION| g2
— = 4 22 5 HEIGHT

B | DVP27023 | Pendant 3 x 75W G9 192 13% | 18% (54| [Torror 19"? w z%?s@ ﬂﬂﬂéﬁﬂy“%mﬁh% [
WIRE BOX <= iNcLupep INSTALLATION|  g12mm
— = 222 HEIGHT

C | DVP27053 | Pendant 3 x 50W G9 15%3 25Y |25V4|50% (Torrer w"? n w@ ﬂﬂﬂéﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁhﬁa @
WIRE BOX <= iNcLupep INSTALLATION|  g12mm

= & 212715 HEIGHT

D | DVP27002 | Linear 6Xx75W GO | 47x21% | 29 %19‘? w [l @

WIRE

0
INCLUDED

D ADJUSTABLE
ONLY DURING

INSTALLATION|  g12mm

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 33



COURCELETTE COURCELETTE

FINISHES & GLASS

CH
CHROME

—
oty
: I Bulb not included
~ 1 L DVIsbulb
—— recommendation
A | DVP27001 is the G9 LED Clear
¥ |
L

B I DVP27043

C | DVvP27044
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
SKU # TYPE ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD FIX H ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
A~
A DVP27001 Wall Sconce 1x 50W G9 6 10% E,%?S@UP@WN o
INCLUDED
B
B DVP27043 Vanity 3 x 50W G9 17% 10Y4 i UPO@’WM o
INCLUDED
B
(o DVP27044 Vanity 4 x 50W G9 26 10Y4 i UW@’WN (@
INCLUDED
|

34 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ®m 35



DALLAIRE

36 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

Bulb not included

DVI's bulb
recormmendation

is the E12 Candelabra LED
and Mini edison LED

A1 DVP24943

DALLAIRE

FINISHES & GLASS

B | DVP24944
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM SKU # TYPE ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD FIX H ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
A
A DVP24943 Vanity 3 x 60W Candelabra 19%2 x5 7Va ﬁ%ﬁﬂs@wﬂgﬂw’v
INCLUDED
@ A
B DVP24944 Vanity 4 x 60W Candelabra 28 x5 7Va BB UPDRVDUWN
INCLUDED

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ®m 37




DOWNTOWN DOWNTOWN

FINISHES & GLASS

Bulb not included
DVI'S bUlb GRAPHITE
’ recommendation

is the E12 Candelabra
LED

ﬁ‘-.r.

A | DVP2541

B | DVP25406
C | DVP25408
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM| sku # TYPE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD | FIX H | MIN | MAX
— = T2 HEGHT
A | DVP2541 | SemiFlush | 3 x 60W Candelabra % 7% wrror @ 1 LU | ] Dﬂﬂﬂ‘éﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁh%
WIRE BOX g3mm | g12mm INSTALLATION
= 225 HEIGHT
B | DVP25406 | Pendant | 4 x 60W Candelabra |  15%%@ 8% | 14 | 50 |oaaler 1w 110 | ﬁﬂﬂﬂéﬁﬂ&%mﬁhﬁe
WIRE BOX g3mm | gi2mm INSTALLATION
N A 225 HEIGHT
C | DVP25408 | Pendant | 6 x 60W Candelabra 190 8, |14 | 50 |emales 1w L] |]] ﬁﬂﬂﬂéﬁﬂ&%ﬁﬁh%
WIRE BOX S3mm | s12mm INSTALLATION

38 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ®m 39



DOWNTOWN

40 = DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

DOWNTOWN

Bulb not included
DVI's bulb

’ recommendation

is the E12 Candelabra
LED

FINISHES & GLASS

GRAPHITE

A | DVP25402
B | DVP25421
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM| sku# TYPE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD | FIX H | MIN |[MAX
= T 27 HEIGHT
A |DVP25402|  Linear | 7 x 60W Candelabra | 44v:x 13 | 11 |16% |52%4 e f Dﬂﬂﬂéﬁiﬁ%ﬁﬁh%
WIRE BOX olamm | o2mm INSTALLATION
= S HEIGHT
B | DVP25421 | Mini Pendant |1 x 60W Medium Base 55 10 115% | 51%| Fomalh mﬂﬂﬂéﬁ&%ﬁ%
WIRE BOX ol3mm | ol2mm INSTALLATION

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ®m 41



42 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

Bulb not included
DVI's bulb

\ recommendation

is the A19 LED, T10
' Carbon LED and E25
LED

A | DVP9003
Shown In Buffed Nickel
with Clear Glass

BN
BUFFED
NICKEL

ERIN

FINISHES & GLASS

CH
CHROME

GR

GRAPHITE

B | DVP9005
Shown In Graphite with Clear Glass

RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM SKU # TYPE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD | FIX H | MIN |[MAX

212 HEIGHT
A | DVP9003 | Chandelier |3 x100W Medium Base|  21%Q 18 | 19% |24 1o e B DDDHSRW%L‘E%%
WIRE INCLUDED | g12mm INSTALLATION

— T 2EE HEIGHT
B | DVP9005 Chandelier | 5 x 100W Medium Base 260 23 |59%64%|%mor 19"? e [ Dﬂﬂﬂéﬁi&%&?ﬁ%

NOT
WIRE INCLUDED 012mm INSTALLATION

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 43



44 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

A | DVP9099
Shown In Buffed
Nickel with Clear
Glass

ERIN

Bulb not included FINISHES & GLASS
DVI's bulb

recommendation

is the A19 LED, T10

Carbon LED and E25 cL

LED CLEAR
GLASS

BN
BUFFED
NICKEL

B | DVP9083
Shown In Chrome with Clear Glass

C | DVP9084
Shown In Chrome with Clear Glass

RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
- SKU # TYPE ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD FIX H ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

A DVP9099 Wall Sconce 1x 100W Medium Base 5% x5 Sy ﬁ%ﬁﬂsg{
INCLUDED | UP ONLY

B DVP9083 Vanity 3 x T0OW Medium Base 23% X 5% 8% ﬁ%ﬁﬂs@
INCLUDED | UP ONLY

C DVP9084 Vanity 4 x 100W Medium Base 33% x 5% 8% E,%LTBS@
INCLUDED | UP ONLY

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ®m 45



ESSEX AC LED

46 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

ELV DIMMERS F
TIMAL PERFORMAN

A | DVP9039
Shown in Chrome with
Half Opal Glass

ESSEX AC LED

FINISHES & GLASS

BN
BUFFED
NICKEL

CH
CHROME

OoP
HALF OPAL
GLASS

OoP
HALF OPAL
GLASS

B | DVP9049
Shown in Chrome with
Half Opal Glass

RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM SKU # TYPE ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD FIX H ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
DVP9039 1 x 13W/900Lm*/3000K = 5"R
A Flush Mount JCRI 80 1220 3 o (] ONLED
DVP9049 1x 20W/1600 Lm*/3000K ~ 1'ByR
B Flush Mount JCRI 80 160 3V o (] |oN LeD

*Initial Lumens.

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 m 47



GASTOWN FOYER

— FINISHES & GLASS

i Bulb not included
DVI's bulb
{ recommendation &AP' gﬁ;ﬁE
iy 1 is the E26 Carbon LED
L

or Incandescent

€ u '. E"' »
E 4
<. awv

B | DVP15748

A | DVP15747 Shown in Champagne

Shown in Graphite

RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM| SKu# TYPE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD | FIX H | MIN [MAX
_ S o N
A | DVPI5747 | Small Foyer | 3X60W Medium Base 0% 167 | 21% |56V amor | topror 457 | s
CHAIN WIRE INCLUDED
=
B | DVvPi5/48 Foyer 5 X 60W Medium Base 14740 21 |26%| 61 S ﬁw ‘;&Lﬂﬁg{

48 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 49



GENTRY GENTRY

FINISHES & GLASS

] e
P i Bulb not included Bulb not included
DVI's bulb DVI's bulb
111 A 5 7 5 recommendation % recommendation GR
“ 0 N3¢ | isthe E26 CARBON 1 | is the E26 Carbon LED GRAPHITE
ti * g LED AND E25 LED ? or incandescent
ti - | |

A | DVP29423

D | DVP29405

C | DVP29420
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM SKU # TYPE ILLUMINATION DIAM. WxD | FIX H| MIN [MAX ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Cluster . ) PN == Wi W
A | DVP29423 | =SS | 3x60W Medium Base | 25%@ | 27 |32 68V mmn AN o Wl
Cluster . . U =— W= I
B | DVP29426 | crangelier | 0% 60WMediumBase | 35%@ | 30 |32% 70 g | L it ST G
— = S HEIGHT
C | DVP29420 Pendant 3 x 60W Medium Base | 16%@ 7 |12 |48 orrer 19? " s 50 ﬂggfggﬁgh%
WIRE INCLUDED INSTALLATION
= &2 2 HEIGHT
B | DVP29426 D | DVP29405 |  Pendant | 5x 60W Medium Base |  20%:0 7 |12% |48V rmrer 1% n ﬁ%&ﬂsgﬂﬂﬂﬂéﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁhﬁa
WIRE INCLUDED INSTALLATION

50 = DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 m 51



GIVENCHY GIVENCHY

FINISHES & GLASS

—
) BN
Bulb not included BUFFED
DVI's bulb NICKEL el GR
S I’eCOmmendatiOﬂ GRAPHITE GRAPHITE GRAPHITE
E is the E12 Candelabra
’E LED
L
A | DVP25648
Shown In Soft Gold with Graphite
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM SKU # TYPE ILLUMINATION DIAM. WxD | FIX H| MIN [MAX ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
N & 22 HEIGHT
A | DVP25648 Pendant 3 x 60W Candelabra 20%T | 20% | 229 |64% e W a%aas@ﬁﬂﬂﬂéﬁiv“%%%
WIRE BOX < |ncuuoep INSTALLATION

o Iy 1
e 4 .
il :"r.-:.{._----g.l-. S s g
i
o

52 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ®m 53



HELIOS AC LED

54 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

LU ﬂ‘!JI

A | DVP10391
Shown In Buffed Nickel with Silk
Screened White Glass

t

ELV DIMMERS F
IMAL PERFORMAN

HELIOS AC LED

BN
BUFFED
NICKEL

FINISHES & GLASS

CH
CHROME

SSW
SILK

SSW

SILK
SCREENED
WHITE GLASS

SCREENED
WHITE GLASS

.

B ——

B | DVP10393

Shown In Chrome with Silk Screened

White Glass
M i
_—
—
o 4 I.l
——
.-}
- —— C | DVP10394
Shown In Chrome With Silk
Screened white Glass
ITEM SKU # TYPE ILLUF:'IAI‘LiI?I'ION DDIII":il\I/S\INOXI\I;S (INC::II)E(S'_: ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
INO JUNCTION| 3
A | DVPI0391 Wall Sconce 1;;8&%;885“ 12 3 R o qéﬁmmﬁ'
. 1x 30W/2400Lm NOJUNCTION| ™S | yegricaL
B | DVPIO393 Vanity I aOoR: 24 3 P o qggmmm@
. 1x 40.5W/3200Lm Moo = | |veamea
(of DVP10394 Vanity /3000K/80CRI 36 3 ggmﬁgons oK ﬂgmzwmﬁ

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 55



JARVIS AC LED JARVIS AC LED

FINISHES & GLASS

N
SATIN
NICKEL

OoP
HALF OPAL
GLASS

%

OP
HALF OPAL
GLASS

ELV DIMMERS F W e
TIMAL PERFORMAN

A | DVP21938
Shown In Black with Soft Gold

RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM SKU # TYPE ILLUMINATION S IAM WaD | ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
1x 15.5W/1300Lm ! ‘
A | DVP21938 Flush Mount 3000K/BOCRI 130 4% ﬁ

56 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ®m 57



KELOWNA AC LED KELOWNA AC LED

FINISHES & GLASS

FINIALS INCLUDED

MF

Multiple
Finials
OoP
HALF OPAL
GLASS

Mocha Satin Nickel

'$

ELV DIMMERS FOR
IMAL PERFORMANCE

A | DVP1292
Shown with Half Opal Glass

RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM SKU # TYPE ILLUMINATION DIAM, WxD FIXH ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
* LAX
DVP1292 1X14W/1200 Lm*/3000K 1 1 MULTIPLE ﬁ. 5YR
A Wall Sconce JCRI 80 8V x 4 12Va sies | 8% O e

*Initial Lumens.

58 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ®m 59



KINGSTON AC LED

KINGSTON AC LED

FINISHES & GLASS

“/ INTEGRATED

ELV DIMMERS F
TIMAL PERFORMAN

N

TIN
KEL

HALF OPAL
GLASS

OP
HALF OPAL
GLASS

OoP
HALF OPAL
GLASS

A | DVP1392
Shown in Satin Nickel
with Half Opal Glass
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM SKU # TYPE ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD FIX H ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
[WZ
DVPI1392 1X 14W/1200 Lm*/3000K , i ﬁ_ Byvr
A Wall Sconce JCRI 80 7Vax 4 12 sies | SR | G| 2o
60 = DVILIGHTING /SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 61



KINGSWAY AC LED

"El'

KINGSWAY AC LED

FINISHES & GLASS

ELV DIMMERS FOR
IMAL PERFORMANCE

SN

SATIN
NICKEL

OP
HALF OPAL
GLASS

A | DVP7191
B | DVP7192
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM SKU # TYPE ILLUMINATION SIAM WxD | ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
1X 14W/1200 Lm*/3000K : s £ ' Byr
A DVP7191 Wall Sconce JCRI 80 7 x 3% 15% % '%‘ ON LED
1X 14W/1200 Lm*/3000K : s £ | Byr
B DVP7192 Wall Sconce JCRI 80 7 x 3% 1% % ﬁ:}- SR

62 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

*Initial Lumens.

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 63



LA BECQUE AC LED LA BECQUE AC LED

f ! _ FINISHES & GLASS

GRAPHITE

t

ELV DIMMERS F
IMAL PERFORMAN

D | DVP27724
fy lJ )
A | DVP27710 B DVP2772]
E | DVP27726
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM| SKU# TYPE LLUMINATION S Wan TFx T Tiax| ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
1x 55W /400Lm ==\, >0 I ot
A | DVP27710 | Long Pendant 3ooop<;socm/ %) 39% |40%(80% e HE Dﬂﬂﬁﬁ%@@gﬁ
1x 55W /400Lm/ : : =S ﬁgﬂ ABRTAate
B | DVP27721 | Short Pendant SO0OK, BOCk 10 % | 13 | 53 oo I R,
C | DVP27701 | Wall Sconce 2xo50 /@%%LRT/ 4% X 3% | 24% -
. 4 x 55W /400Lm/ L DA A aovemete
| D | DVP27724 | Chandelier X oo, SocH 31 6 | 1% |41 Dﬁ 19? Dﬂﬂ&’%{’ﬁﬁ%ﬁ
. 6 x 5.5W /400Lm/ L DA A aovemete
'l E | DVP27726 Chandelier 000K, SOCR 280 o1 | 15 | 51 ﬂz 19E DDH&’%EBE%%

C | DVP27701

64 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 65



_UCERNE AC LED L UCERNE AC LED

FINISHES & GLASS

GR
GRAPHITE

CH
CHROME

ELV DIMMERS F
IMAL PERFORMAN

m

A | DVP28519
Shown In Chrome with Clear Glass

RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)

ITEM| SKU # TYPE ILLUMINATION SIAM WD TFXH M Tvax] ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
. 1X 4.5W/400Lm/3000K/| — =4 B 7 1 Abousrmete
A | DVP28519 | Mini Pendant : 3%0 7% 11204 |48%| wmar @ i || [] Dﬂﬂowmme
CRI 80 WIRE BOX gl2mm INSTALLATION

66 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ®m 67



MENIN ROAD

-

68 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

MENIN ROAD

A1 DVP26202

Shown in Satin Nickel

.::‘1

FINISHES & GLASS

GR
GRAPHITE

Bulb not included

i | DVI's bulb
I | P recommendation

K/ is the E12 Candelabra
LED

A =
B | DVP26225 C 1 DVP26229
Shown in Chrome Shown in Chrome
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM| sku# TYPE ILLUMINATION SiAM W T AT win [Fax] APDITIONAL INFORMATION
5 & 523 HEIGHT
A | DVP26202 Linear 8 x 60W Candelabra A% X9 | 7% | 17% |32%| nser | | ﬁﬂﬂﬂ’éﬁﬂ%ﬁ?h% R%%BSE 45’@
WIRE a12mm INSTALLATION|INCLUDED
& 22 HEIGHT
B | DVP26225 | Chandelier 5 x 60W Candelabra 245D 9% |18 |45% nmrer| | ﬁﬂﬂﬂéﬁiy“mﬂ.h% gggss@wF
WIRE 212mm INSTALLATION| INCLUDED
& 2 E S HEIGHT
C | DVP26229 |  Chandelier 9 x 60W Candelabra 30%0 | 15% | 24% |51% [nrer | | ﬁﬂﬂﬂéﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁh% 33%33@19°E

WIRE o12mm INSTALLATION | INCLUDED

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 69



MENIN ROAD

70 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

A | DVP26201
Shown in Satin Nickel

MENIN ROAD

B | DVP26243
Shown in Chrome

FINISHES & GLASS
D
GRAPHITE

Bulb not included
DVI's bulb
recommendation

is the E12 Candelabra
LED

RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
. SKU # TYPE ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD FIX H ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
A
A DVP26201 Wall Sconce 1x 60W Candelabra 4% x 3Va 10% “PDRVWWN @
A
B DVP26243 Vanity 3 x 60W Candelabra 23 x 4 72 UP O DOWN @

<

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 71



MONT ROYAL

FLAME CANDELABRA
RECOMMENDED WHEN
I USED WITHOUT GLASS

—
Bulb not included
DVI's bulb
i > recommendation
= is the
T‘ E12 Candelabra LED
¥

A | DVP28848
Shown In Satin Brass
with Graphite

B | DVP28849
Shown In Chrome
with Graphite

GRAPHITE ot

MONT ROYAL

FINISHES & GLASS

GRAPHITE Nof B

C | DVP28850
Shown In Satin Nickel with
Graphite

RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM SKU # TYPE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD | FIX H | MIN |[MAX

— T2 HEIGHT
A | DvP28s4s Pendant 4 x 60W Candelabra 160 17 | 18v |58v oo e 8] | Dﬂﬂﬂéﬁﬂv%?h%
WIRE INCLUDED | g12mm INSTALLATION

— 22 HEIGHT
B | DVP28849 Pendant 4 x 60W Candelabra 200 21 |22%162%| ommor 1¥° ws@ Izl Dgﬁfyumﬂlhz
WIRE INCLUDED 212mm INSTALLATION

— 2 HEIGHT
Cc | pbvp2ssso Pendant 8 x 60W Candelabra 280 20 301|707 g terk Teass 8 ﬁﬂﬂﬂéﬁ#%ﬁ*ﬁ?h%
WIRE INCLUDED | g12mm INSTALLATION

72 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 73



NIEUPORT AC LED NIEUPORT AC LED

FINISHES & GLASS

WET LOCATION
APPROVED

ELV DIMMERS
TIMAL PERFORMA

I THIS FIXTURE IS SUITABLE

FOR OUTDOOR AND
INDOOR APPLICATIONS

A | DVP23972
B | DVP23973
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM SKU # TYPE ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD FIX H ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
A DVP23972 Wall Sconce 10.5W/800Lm/3000K S5Vax2Va 12
B DVP23973 Wall Sconce 10.5W/800Lm/3000K 6 X2V 15 %

74 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 75



NORTHCAP

i

76 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

- AC LED
.:um " \

tJ""] |
mid
= | = f: 1
'.lll.'-l‘l 'I'.'Ilhl

NORTHCAPE AC LED

FINISHES & GLASS

BN
BUFFED
NICKEL

CH
CHROME

A | DVP20501
Shown Buffed Nickel
with Clear Glass

B | DVP20543
Shown in Chrome
with Clear Glass

[ ] i
f | i
1 -;F
|II ]
[ | i — ]
11 r
|1 Ih
C | DVP20544
Shown in Chrome
with Clear Glass
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM SKU # TYPE ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD EIXH ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
1X 45W/400Lm"/ e s A | o
A DVP20501 Wall Sconce 3000K/CRI 80 6Va X 4Va 6V ARG %cfuc
B | DVP20543 Vanit 3 X 45W/400Lm"/ 214 x 5Va 6% 5vr| \
y 3000K/CRI 80 LR ! {5 ony|ON LED %
DVP20544 : 4 X 45W/400Lm*/ ; ; =
o Vanity Z000K/CRI 80 30% x 5% 6% AN 5&% %

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ®m 77



PICKFORD

78 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

A | DVP29601

i PICKFORD

Bulb not included FINISHES & GLASS
DVI's bulb
recommendation

is the E12 Candelabra
LED

A\

B | DVP29643

D | DVP29655
- SKU # TYPE ILLUT:ICII\-II;EA?'ION IDDIIPXEI\I/S\I’z(I;S (INC':I)E(S: ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
A DVP29601 Wall Sconce 2 x 60W Candelabra 5x 5% 8%
B DVP29643 Vanity 3 x 60W Candelabra 22% X 4% 5%
C DVP29644 Vanity 4 x 60W Candelabra 3Va x 4%, 5%
D DVP29655 Vanity 5 x 60W Candelabra 39% x 4% 5%

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 79



POLYGON

80 =m

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

A | DVP29519
Shown in Satin Nickel

Bulb not included
DVI's bulb

\ recommendation
is the E26 Carbon LED

LED

B | DVP29520
Shown in Chrome

Bulb not included
DVI's bulb

’ recommendation

is the E12 Candelabra

C | DVP29502

Shown in Satin Nickel

POLYGON

FINISHES & GLASS

GR

GRAPHITE

D | DVP29505
Shown in Satin

Nickel

GR

GRAPHITE

RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM SKU # TYPE ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD | FIX H| MIN [MAX ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
A | DVP29519 Mini Pendant | 1x 60W Medium Base | 10% x 9% | M% |12% |53% 45°£§wm» ﬁ%&“g
WIRE |INCLUDED
45213 HEIGHT
B | DVP29520 Pendant 3 x 60W Candelabra 15%0 18% | 23% 59319 ] [] ﬁﬂﬂﬂgﬁfymg == g%gﬂsg
g12mm INSTALLATION|  WIRE |INCLUDED
& 52 HEIGHT 5
c | DVP29502 Linear 5 x 60W Candelabra 18% 22 | 28 | 64 |1 ﬁﬂﬂﬂéﬁﬂ&%ﬁ*ﬂ?h% o [153%
012mm INSTALLATION| = WIRE  |INCLUDED
222 HEIGHT 5
D | DVP29505 Pendant 6 x 60W Candelabra 18% 21% | 17 | 53 | Dﬂﬂﬂéﬁﬂv”%%% Torror [
212mm INSTALLATION| ~ WIRE  |INCLUDED

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 m 81



PORTHOLE AC LED PORTHOLE AC LED

FINISHES & GLASS

MW
MATTE
WHITE

OPAL GLASS

OPAL GLASS

mmnmrﬁﬂmmmx .

|

A | DVP24499 Shown in Matte White
Shown in Satin Nickel

ITEM| sku# TYPE DELIVERED LUMENs | DIMENSIONS ANCHES) | 5 1ioNAL INFORMATION
DIAM./ WxD FIX H
INOJUNCTION|
A | DVP24499 | Flush Mount | |X1SW/404Lm/SO00K/ 9 2% I Gy
CRI 80 PERMITS 5

82 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ®m 83



PORTICO PORTICO

FINISHES & GLASS
B ]
Bulb not included I
! DVI's bulb
- .
in > recommendation TRUE;‘;&
E is the A19 LED GLASS
L
A | DVP29910
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
- SKU # TYPE ILLUMINATION DIAM. WxD | FIX H | MIN [MAX ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
= 3T HEIGHT
A | DVP29910 | Pendant| 1 x 60W Medium Base | 15% 9 |17 |56 ﬁ“&? w e ] 7o Dﬂﬂﬂ’aﬁﬂ%‘uﬁh%
WIRE BOX <5 NCioep | gi2mm INSTALLATION

84 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ®m 85



PORTICO OUTDOOR

Y 4
A

i

—
=
1
'

I

’&iﬂ‘ (g

2

e
—

86 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

PORTICO OUTDOOR

FINISHES & GLASS

Includes 15 FT
Outdoor Rated Cord HB

HAMMERED
TRUE OPAL

GLASS

Bulb not included
DVI's bulb

> recommendation
is the A19 LED

WET LOCATION
APPROVED

A | DVP29975

RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM| SKu# | TYPE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD | FIX H | MIN [MAX
c=sl—= < QUTDOOR !
A | DVP29975 | Foyer | 1x 60W Medium Base 15%4@ 9 | 17 | 56 | Teror [1ermor| 7| N ﬁ"“ @@Wﬁﬁf’%ﬁ
OR PLUG IN]AVAILABLE

CHAIN WIRE

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 m 87



SAMBRE
g

88 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

A | DVP28120

Bulb not included
DVI's bulb

> recommendation

is the E12 Candelabra
LED

- wm——

B | DVP28102

SAMBRE

FINISHES & GLASS

INCLUDES INTERCHANGEABLE
SLEEVES IN MULTIPLE FINISHES

1111 =
CH GR SB SN

|

(€]

Bulb not included
DVI's bulb

’ recommendation
r isthe T10

!‘i 5 - CARBON LED or

- INCANDESCENT

D | DVP28112 C | DVP28199
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM| SKU # TYPE ||| | UMINATION [ DIAM. WaD TERCH T MIN IMAX ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
4 x 60W = . ﬁﬁu f EAeLE LA ——= g{
A | DvP2812 =) t Ve x 8V 7% | 13 | 49 |m | |19 MULTILE BuLEs
O | Pendant | candelabra | 8% 8% CB A9 5 D DHPNNS%&EBE.“OGN JNSHES | TOFLOF or
. 5 x 60W . 0017 Aot (e = 1
B | DVP28102 | Linear 51% x 8% 9 | 14% |50V|1 ﬂ MULTIPLE Buss
Candelabra e P }? D I R TLLATON eS| 1T EF MO
YAN A 225 HEIGHT Dx
c | pveegigg | V! 1 X 100w 8x4 | 14% om0 88 e o Sl 8
Sconce Medium Base 4 INSTALLATION| o Eoess| " WIRE | INeLUDED
& 21205 HEIGHT D@
D | DVP28T2 |SemiFlush| ~2XOOW | 13 x13% | 9% Dﬂﬂﬂéﬁﬁ%%% T = s 1

INSTALLATION|FOR FINIALS| WIRE  |INCLUDED

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 89




SAMBRE OUTDOOR SAMBRE OUTDOOR

FINISHES & GLASS

—
| Bulb not included
| DVI's bulb
> recommendation
" i is the T10 Carbon LED
tl :i:! OR Incandescent
L

WET LOCATION
APPROVED

A | DVP28173

RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD FIXH

OUTDOOR|
A DVP28173 Wall Sconce 1x 100W Medium Base 8x4 14%, @“‘E ﬁ%%“@

ITEM SKU # TYPE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

INCLUDED | ON BALLAST

90 = DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ®m 91



SECORD AC LED

| TN |

92 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

A 1 DVP25101

SECORD AC LED

FINISHES & GLASS

NOT SUITABLE FOR
VERTICAL APPLICATION

CH
CHROME

OPAL GLASS

B | DVP25143

C | DVP25144
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM SKU # TYPE ILLUMINATION SIANL/ WiD 7 ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
. 1x14.5W/1200 Lm* . o &
A DVP25101 Vanity 3000K/CRI 80 13% x 3 4% e %
. 1x 30W/2400 Lm* B @
B DVP25143 Vanity 3000K/CR| 80 24Ys X 3 4% \;!:EAH‘%ODE %
. 1x 44.5W/3600Lm* ; el @
C | DVvP25144 Vanity 3000K/CRI 80 35V x 3 4% i %

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 93



ST. ELOI ST. ELOI

FINISHES & GLASS

Bulb not included
DVI's bulb
recommendation

is the E12 Candelabra
LED or Lipstick
Candelabra LED

r—
———
A\

GR
GRAPHITE

— "
_h
e |

B | DVP25325
P
| Bulb not included
| DVI's bulb
N recommendation
1 is the T10 Carbon
g LED
L ) ’
L
A | DVP25323 C | DVP25321
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM SKU # TYPE ILLUMINATION DIAM. WxD TFIX H ] MINMAX ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
_ o o 8
A DVP25323 Chandelier 3 x 60W Candelabra 200 21% | 23 | 95 10FTOF | 3FTOF |bor
WIRE CHAIN [INCLUDED
<= Y |42 A 5 HEIGHT o
B | DVP25325 | Chandelier 5 x 60W Candelabra 233 | 30% | 32 |104 | | O]t =SS e
BOX INSTALLATION| WIRE | 'CHAIN |INCLUDED
== Y 148 &% HEIGHT
C | DVP25321 | MiniPendant | 1x60W Medium Base 5%:0 9 |10%[50% | m ﬁﬂﬂﬂeﬁmﬁ&%w@
INSTALLATION| ~ WIRE  |INCLUDED

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 95

94 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9



ST. ELOI OUTDOOR

FINISHES & GLASS

ST. ELO| OUTDOOR

WET LOCATION

HB

APPROVED
HAMMERED
BLACK
—
Bulb not included
DVI's bulb
’ recommendation
is the E12 Candelabra
LED
L

A | DVP25371
[
=y B
| Bulb not included
DVI's bulb
> recommendation
¥ is the T10 Carbon LED
U @ or Incandescent
B | DVP25372
L
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM SKU # TYPE ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD FIX H ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
) oUTOQOR @ \V4
A DVP25371 Wall Sconce 1x 60W Medium Base 51 x 6 104 o ool
INCLUDED
QUTDO0R @ V
B DVP25372 Wall Sconce 3 x 40W Candelabra 6Va X 7% 14%, USE1BUL8S 22X Do
INCLUDED ONLY

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 m 97

96 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9



STARBURST

98 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

STARBURST

A | DVP26020
Shown in Soft Gold

GR STAINLESS
GRAPHITE STEEL

FINISHES & GLASS

SS

Bulb not included
DVI's bulb
recommmendation

S is the G9 LED Clear

RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
ITEM|  SKU # TYPE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD | FIX H | MIN [MAX
— T HEGHT
A | DVP26020 Pendant 6 X 10W G9 260 26 |28%56%|0mer 19°E s ] ] DDDHSR&“%L‘%%

oT
WIRE INCLUDED 012mm INSTALLATION

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 99



STONE TEMPLE STONE TEMPLE

FINISHES & GLASS

—
: Bulb not included GR
DVI's bulb GRAPHITE
\ recommendation CONCRETE
L is the E26 Carbon LED SOCKET
[ L
A | DVP29120
H-"-_—.-.H- 4 . i - RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
1 ITEM SKU # TYPE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD | FIX H | MIN [MAX

— = 2 HEIGHT
A | DVP29120 | MiniPendant | 1x60W Medium Base |  13%@ N 13% |53%[nne 19°E o ﬁ%%“@ﬁﬂﬂﬂéﬁﬁ%?h%
WIRE INCLUDED INSTALLATION

I~

= -

Ll.-

& £

| oy

1
4 i
1 q v

100 = DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 101




VIMY RIDGE VIMY RIDGE

—
Fiay
fi _ FINISHES & GLASS
i Bulb not included G
' | DVI's bulb FEATURING
§ / > recommendation K9 CRYSTAL
L is the E12 Candelabra CH
LED CHROME
OPTIC GLASS
L INSERTS
A | DVP25711
C 1 DVP25702
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
SKU # TYPE ILLUMINATION SiAM /Wb TFx R M ax]  ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
= 4272 HEIGHT.
A | DVP25711 | SemiFlush | 3 x 60W Candelabra 13%0 | 8% %WE w [l F [k
WIRE INCLUDED | g12mm INSTALLATION
= 2212 HEIGHT,
B | DVP25726 | Pendant | 6x60W Candelabra 19%0 7 | 12% 48%%192? N [ mﬂﬂﬂéﬁﬂ%ﬁ}ﬁhﬁa
WIRE 012mm INSTALLATION
— = 12 E HEIGHT
B | DVP25726 C | DVP25702| Linear | 8x60W Candelabra | 39%x9% | 7 |12% 48%|wrer 19? w || il
WIRE 212mm INSTALLATION

102 = DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 103



VIMY RIDGE

N g

SR T U s

FEATURING
K9 CRYSTAL

VIMY RIDGE

Bulb not included
DVI's bulb
recommendation

is the E12 Candelabra

LED

FINISHES & GLASS

CH
CHROME

OPTIC GLASS
INSERTS

A | DVP25701
B | DVP25743
L2 w
C | DVP25744
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
‘ - ITEM SKU # TYPE ILLUMINATION DIAM./ WxD FIX H ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
INO JUNCTION| @
A DVP25701 Wall Sconce 1 x 60W Candelabra 5% X 2% 9 ket Cope| 2ULES
= |PERMITS  IINCLUDED | UP ONLY
INO JUNCTION
B DVP25743 Vanity 4 x 60W Candelabra 23 x 4 6 (WHERE CoDe WS@
= [PERMITS |INCLUDED | UP ONLY
INO JUNCTION
C | DVP25744 Vanity 6 x 60W Candelabra 35 x 7 6 @m&@& ws@A
= |PERMITS  {INCLUDED | UP ONLY

104 = DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 105



ZURICH AC LED ZURICH AC LED

FINISHES & GLASS

CH
CHROME

ELV DIMMERS
PTIMAL PERFORM!/

OPAL GLASS OPAL GLASS

¥ ¥
]
- ==
‘3 ‘ |  ————
- -
A | DVP14592 . -
Shown in Satin Nickel
B | DVP14594
Shown in Chrome
.
C | DVP14596
Shown in Chrome
RATED DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
- SKU # TYPE LLUINAON AT T=>) | ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
A | DVP14592 Flush Mount | 1X19-5W/1600 Lm/3000K 120 4%
/ CRI 80
B | DVPI4594 Semi Flush 1x 38.5W/ fgg%gm/ 3000K 140 8%
C | DVPI4596 Semi Flush 1x 52W / ﬁgg%@m/ 3000K 160 8%

106 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9

DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ®m 107



@ | '
24 ¢

FINISHES




FINISHES & GLASS

GLASS

FINISHES & GLASS

FINISHES

-

B
L

— 4 I

BLACK

-
»

ACID ETCHED ALABASTER
GLASS

BLACK METAL BUTTERSCOTCH CLEAR CLEAR
PANELS CRYSTAL GLASS  GLASS

BLACK
CHROME

BUFFED
NICKEL

CHAMPAGNE  CHROME

BLACK &

WHITE

ANTIQUE AUTUMN

BRASS GOLD GLASS

r
)

E
»

)

CHAMPAGNE COPPER EBONY FORGED GRAPHITE HAMMERED  MATTE CLEARBEVELED CLEARSEEDY  CLOUD EFFECT CONTEMPRA HALF OPAL HALF OPAL GLASS WITH EIRAUCNA
GOLD IRON BLACK WHITE GLASS GLASS GLASS GLASS cLearGLassDFFuser OLACIER
T_T 1 1 *T j
MOCHA MULTIPLE NEW OIL RUBBED PEWTER PLATINUM POLISHED OPTIC GLASS  PLATEN GLASS  REVERSED SILK RIBBED SANDBLASTED SEEDY SILK SCREENED
FINISHES BLACK BRONZE NICKEL INSERTS DIFFUSER SCREENED GLASS  GLASS SEEDY GLASS GLASS OPAL GLASS
RESTORATION RAW SATIN SATIN SILVER SOFT STAINLESS SILK SCREENED  SILVET SMOKE SNOWDRIFT STRATUS GRAY  TARTAN TRUE OPAL
BRONZE NICKEL BRASS NICKEL WHITE GOLD STEEL WHITE GLASS GLASS GLASS GLASS & WHITE WHITE GLASS
VODKA ICE WATER WHITE WHITE WHITE WHITE LINEN WHITE PEARLIZED
GLASS GLASS & WHITE GLASS ALABASTER GLASS METAL PANELS
- - N
BLACK BLACK GLASS OATMEAL SATEEN SILVER GREY STARDUST WHITE
SHADE SHADE SHADE WHITE SHADE SHADE SHADE
SHADE

WHITE FABRIC WHITE
SHADE TAFETTA

10 = DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 111



| —

PANY
 JASONSNNN

' ?i’&o’o o)
v

N\

RO
WARGROONTAY

LD

i
U/ OQNNW
S
SN

-
e _'_,_,—o_-'_'_ B i -
il il o o -

e
-
= —




INDEX BY PRODUCT NUMBER INDEX BY PRODUCT NUMBER

DVPI292 ..ot sssessns 59 DVP2542T ..o ssssesssssssssssses 41 DVP29048 ... 27
DVPTIBO2 ..ooriisneriissssssisssssessisessssssesssssssssessssssssessns o1 DVP25648.......oovieririnesesinsesssesssessessssesssessssssssessos 53 DVP29057 ..o ssssssessssssssesssessons 29
DVPB30T....cirieeerisssieesseesssessessssesesssssesssssssssesssseees 1 DVP25707 c.oooiiiviineeriiisnseesiisssssessessssesssesssssesssesssssesssens 105 DVP29T120 ... ssssssesssssssesseessons 101
DVPB302....civiiecviissecieiiseesssessessssesesssssesssssssssssssseees 1 DVP25702 ...oiiviiieeriiisnseeriisssesssessssesssessssesssesssssesssens 103 DVP29238.....cevviirerriisessrisssesssessssesssessssssssesssssssssessss 7
DVPB30S5 ..o ssssessns 12 DVP257TT cooeeviisneesriisssessiessssesssessssssssesssssssssesssssssssens 103 DVP29248......covviieeriiiineesriisnesssissssssessssssssessssssssessss 7
DVPB3ZT0 ...ccrrieinreriiissesvissssesssesssssssesssssssssesssssssssessns 15 DVP25726.......ccciviiieiriisnseeriiisssssssessssssssesssssssssesssssesssens 103 DVP29405 ....ociiiicriineriineesseesessesseessssssseessssesseessons 57
DVPB 3TN sessessessssssesssssssssesssssssssessns 13 DVP25743.....ooovirieiriissseeriissssessessssssssesssssssssesssssesssens 105 DVP29420 ...oiiiviiieiriiinessviisseesseesssesssessssssssssssssesseessons 57
DVPB3IT2 .o sessisessssssesssssssssesssssssssessns 13 DVP25744 .....oovvivveiriisnseeriissseessesssssssessssesssesssssesnsens 105 DVP29423....oiiiiieiriiinesevieinseesseenssssssessssssssssssssssssessons 57
DVPBBTT oo ssssissssssssesssssssssessssssssessns 15 DVP26020 ... ssssssssesssesssssesssessos 99 DVP29426......oooiiieiriiineeeveiseesseessssssesssssssssessssesseessons 57
DVPB320 ..o ssssessns 12 DVP26050 ....ciiiierriisneeriensnseesiessssssseessssssssesssssesssessos 17 DVP29502......covvvirierrissssveissesseesssesssessssssssessssssssessns 81
DVPB32T ..oooiiriineriiisssesvisssssessisessssssesssss s ssssessns 12 DVP26201.....ciiieeriiisnsesriesnsssessesssssessessssssssesssssesssessos 71 DVP29505......coivieerisesseeisses s ssssssssssssssssesss 81
DVP 710N ssesssssssssesssns 63 DVP26202.....c.ooviiiririisneririssesssesssssssssssesssessssesssessis 69 DVP29519 ... ssssssessssssssssss 81
DVPT7102 oo sssesssns 63 DVP26225 ... ssessssssssessons 69 DVP29520.....cccvvviiierrisesieeissesseesssesssesssssssssssssssssesss 81
DVPOOOZ ... sssessss 43 DVP26229 ... ssessssesssesssssssssessos 69 DVP29B0.....iervirrrinsesesiissss s ssssssesssss s 79
DVPOOOS ... 43 DVP26243 ... ssssessssssssesssssssssessos 71 DVP29BA3.......ooovireeirinesirissss s ssssssssssss s 79
DVPOOZ9 ..o 47 DVP266O2T ....oriviiinseeriiisnsesreisssseseessssssssessssssssesssssesssessos 21 DVP29BA4 ... ssesseessons 79
DVPOOAO ... sssessns 47 DVP26BBA8B........ooieeriincsriissseesissssessessssssssesssssssssesss 21 DVP29B55.... oo 79
DVPOO8BZ ... sssessnns 45 DVP26649.........oiriiriisseesissssessessssssssesssssesssessos 21 DVP2970T c.ocorviieeriieneeereesissessseessssessssssssssssssssssssseessons 3]
DVPOO8BA ... sssessns 45 DVP26650 ....civiieeriiisneeriinissseereessssssssessssssssesssssesssessos 21 DVP29743 ..o 3]
DVPOO9 ... sssessns 45 DVP26970 ... ssssssesssesssssssssessis 23 DVP299T0.......ccccrviririssnesesissss s ssssssssssssssesseessons 85
DVP2697T ..ot ssessssesssessos 23 DVP29O75 ..o ssessesssons 87
DVP26975 ..o ssesssssesssessis 23
DVP26976 ... ssessssesssessssssssessis 23
DVPIOBT oot 55 DVP2700T s 35
DVPIO393 .ot 55 DVP27002c s 33
DVPIOZO Ao 55 DVP270T0 ... 33
DVPIA5OD o 107 DVP27023 ....ooiiiiieiriieeiriseeeiseerisessisssssissssesssssssssenes 33
DVPIAEOA 107 DVP27043.....oiieiiseeeieeevsessisesssisessessssssssenes 35
DVPIAEOG oo 107 DVP27044 ..o 35
DVPISZAT oot 49 DVP27053 s 33
DVPISZA8 ..o 49 DVP27302 s 25
DVP2050T. ..o 77 S 25
DVP20543Z 77 DVP27329 Lot 25
DVP20SAS o 77 DVP27700 i 65
DVP21938 ..ottt 57 DVP27710 oo 65
DVP2397 2 o 75 DVP2772] oot 65
DVP23973 o 75 DVP27724 oot 65
DVP2A49D 83 DVP27726....coiiieiieeiriseeeiseeivsesvsesssisessesssssssssenes 65
DVP2A772. oottt 19 DVP2BI02 s 89
DVP24A9AZ 27 DVP28TI2...ooiiiisesisseesessvisesses s 89
DVP2AOAL o 27 DVP28120 ...t 89
DVP2SIOT oo 03 DVP2817 3.ttt 91
DVP2S143Z oo 03 DVP28199 ... 89
DVP2SIAL o o3 DVP28519 ... 67
DVP25327..oooeeeoeeeseeeoesesoeeesoeses e 95 DVP288A8.....oisssssississssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssss 75
DVP25323 95 DVP288A9 ... 73
DVP25305 95 DVP28850........iiieiriieeeiessrsessisssssisessessssssssenes 73
DVP2537 oot 97 DVP28AN0 st 9
DVP25372. oot 97 DVP28920..... s 9
DVP2540D o 41 DVP2892T ... 9
DVP25406 oo 29 DVP29021 ..ot 27
DVP254A0S oo 29 DVP29023.......ciiiiiriieiriseteieeessessessssssissssesssssssssenes 29
DVP25AT ..o 39 DVP29025...ooisssssissessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssss 29

114 = DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 DVI LIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9 ® 115



INDEXBY FAMILY NAME

ALGOMA AC LED ..o 7
ALGONQUIN oo 9
AMETHYST s n
AMIENS . 17
BARKER OQUTDOOR ... 19
BELLE ISLE oo 21
BISHOP AC LED OUTDOOR....cccimirieseiriseniens 23
CAMBRAI oo 25
CAPE BRETON ....oiiiecineeiseeesseesssesssssssesssssessseenns 27
COLLISHAW AC LED.....oriiserssissssis 31
COURCELETTE ooiseeeneeseeesseeseessssssssessssessseenns 32
DALLAIRE oot 37
DOWNTOWN ... 39
ERIN L 43
ESSEX AC LED . 47
GASTOWN FOYER....coiiniseesseeessssessesennnns 49
GENTRY et 50
GIVENCHY oo 53
HELIOS AC LED ..o 55
JARVIS AC LED s 57
KELOWNA AC LED ... 59
KINGSTON AC LED....icsisesessseesseennns 61
KINGSWAY AC LED ... 63
LA BECQUE AC LED .o 64
LUCERNE AC LED .o, 67
MENIN ROAD . ..cooirrriieiiseerssesisessessesessesssssneens 69
MONT ROYAL .o 72
NIEUPORT AC LED ... 75
NORTHCAPE AC LED .. 77
PICKFORD w..ovoiviriseriiseerisesseesesssssssesssesssssssssssssens 79
POLYGON..coeeeieeiseeisseeissessssessssssessssssssssssssssssssneess 80
PORTHOLE AC LED oo 83
PORTICO .oieeeeieinsseisseessessssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssneens 85
PORTICO OUTDOOR ... 87
SAMBRE ... 88
SAMBRE OUTDOOR. ... 91
SECORD AC LED .o 93
ST ELO i 95
ST. ELOI OUTDOOR......iisissseissseeinseionns 97
STARBURST ..o 99
STONE TEMPLE ..o 101
VIMY RIDGE oo 103
ZURICH AC LED . 107

116 m DVILIGHTING / SUPPLEMENT VOLUME 9



DVI LIGHTING INC.

TORONTO DISTRIBUTION CENTRE & OFFICE
120 GREAT GULF DRIVE

CONCORD, ON L4K 5W1

CANADA

TOLL FREE
T 1.855.DVILITE (1.855.384.5483)
F 1.855.384.8435

T 905.660.2381
F 905.660.6814

CUSTOMERSERVICE@DVI.LIGHTING
WWW.DVILIGHTING

FOLLOW US:

All designs and images©2010-2017 DVI Lighting®. All rights reserved.



	ALGOMA AC LED
	ALGONQUIN
	AMETHYST
	AMIENS
	BARKER OUTDOOR
	BELLE ISLE
	BISHOP AC LED OUTDOOR
	CAMBRAI
	CAPE BRETON
	COLLISHAW AC LED
	COURCELETTE
	DALLAIRE
	DOWNTOWN
	ERIN
	ESSEX AC LED
	GASTOWN FOYER
	GENTRY
	GIVENCHY
	HELIOS AC LED
	JARVIS AC LED
	KELOWNA AC LED
	KINGSTON AC LED
	KINGSWAY AC LED
	LA BECQUE AC LED
	LUCERNE AC LED
	MENIN ROAD
	MONT ROYAL
	NIEUPORT AC LED
	NORTHCAPE AC LED
	PICKFORD
	POLYGON
	PORTHOLE AC LED
	PORTICO
	PORTICO OUTDOOR
	SAMBRE
	SAMBRE OUTDOOR
	SECORD AC LED
	ST. ELOI
	ST. ELOI OUTDOOR
	STARBURST
	STONE TEMPLE
	VIMY RIDGE
	ZURICH AC LED
	DVP1292
	DVP1392
	DVP6301
	DVP6302
	DVP6305
	DVP6310
	DVP6311
	DVP6312
	DVP6317
	DVP6320
	DVP6321
	DVP7191
	DVP7192
	DVP9003
	DVP9005
	DVP9039
	DVP9049
	DVP9083
	DVP9084
	DVP9099
	DVP10391
	DVP10393
	DVP10394
	DVP14592
	DVP14594
	DVP14596
	DVP15747
	DVP15748
	DVP20501
	DVP20543
	DVP20544
	DVP21938
	DVP23972
	DVP23973
	DVP24499
	DVP24772
	DVP24943
	DVP24944
	DVP25101
	DVP25143
	DVP25144
	DVP25321
	DVP25323
	DVP25325
	DVP25371
	DVP25372
	DVP25402
	DVP25406
	DVP25408
	DVP25411
	DVP25421
	DVP25648
	DVP25701
	DVP25702
	DVP25711
	DVP25726
	DVP25743
	DVP25744
	DVP26020
	DVP26050
	DVP26201
	DVP26202
	DVP26225
	DVP26229
	DVP26243
	DVP26621
	DVP26648
	DVP26649
	DVP26650
	DVP26970
	DVP26971
	DVP26975
	DVP26976
	DVP27001
	DVP27002
	DVP27010
	DVP27023
	DVP27043
	DVP27044
	DVP27053
	DVP27302
	DVP27326
	DVP27329
	DVP27701
	DVP27710
	DVP27721
	DVP27724
	DVP27726
	DVP28102
	DVP28112
	DVP28120
	DVP28173
	DVP28199
	DVP28519
	DVP28848
	DVP28849
	DVP28850
	DVP28910
	DVP28920
	DVP28921
	DVP29021
	DVP29023
	DVP29025
	DVP29048
	DVP29057
	DVP29120
	DVP29238
	DVP29248
	DVP29405
	DVP29420
	DVP29423
	DVP29426
	DVP29502
	DVP29505
	DVP29519
	DVP29520
	DVP29601
	DVP29643
	DVP29644
	DVP29655
	DVP29701
	DVP29743
	DVP29910
	DVP29975
	front.pdf
	ALGOMA AC LED
	ALGONQUIN
	AMETHYST
	AMIENS
	BARKER OUTDOOR
	BELLE ISLE
	BISHOP AC LED OUTDOOR
	CAMBRAI
	CAPE BRETON
	COLLISHAW AC LED
	COURCELETTE
	DALLAIRE
	DOWNTOWN
	ERIN
	ESSEX AC LED
	GASTOWN FOYER
	GENTRY
	GIVENCHY
	HELIOS AC LED
	JARVIS AC LED
	KELOWNA AC LED
	KINGSTON AC LED
	KINGSWAY AC LED
	LA BECQUE AC LED
	LUCERNE AC LED
	MENIN ROAD
	MONT ROYAL
	NIEUPORT AC LED
	NORTHCAPE AC LED
	PICKFORD
	POLYGON
	PORTHOLE AC LED
	PORTICO
	PORTICO OUTDOOR
	SAMBRE
	SAMBRE OUTDOOR
	SECORD AC LED
	ST. ELOI
	ST. ELOI OUTDOOR
	STARBURST
	STONE TEMPLE
	VIMY RIDGE
	ZURICH AC LED
	DVP1292
	DVP1392
	DVP6301
	DVP6302
	DVP6305
	DVP6310
	DVP6311
	DVP6312
	DVP6317
	DVP6320
	DVP6321
	DVP7191
	DVP7192
	DVP9003
	DVP9005
	DVP9039
	DVP9049
	DVP9083
	DVP9084
	DVP9099
	DVP10391
	DVP10393
	DVP10394
	DVP14592
	DVP14594
	DVP14596
	DVP15747
	DVP15748
	DVP20501
	DVP20543
	DVP20544
	DVP21938
	DVP23972
	DVP23973
	DVP24499
	DVP24772
	DVP24943
	DVP24944
	DVP25101
	DVP25143
	DVP25144
	DVP25321
	DVP25323
	DVP25325
	DVP25371
	DVP25372
	DVP25402
	DVP25406
	DVP25408
	DVP25411
	DVP25421
	DVP25648
	DVP25701
	DVP25702
	DVP25711
	DVP25726
	DVP25743
	DVP25744
	DVP26020
	DVP26050
	DVP26201
	DVP26202
	DVP26225
	DVP26229
	DVP26243
	DVP26621
	DVP26648
	DVP26649
	DVP26650
	DVP26970
	DVP26971
	DVP26975
	DVP26976
	DVP27001
	DVP27002
	DVP27010
	DVP27023
	DVP27043
	DVP27044
	DVP27053
	DVP27302
	DVP27326
	DVP27329
	DVP27701
	DVP27710
	DVP27721
	DVP27724
	DVP27726
	DVP28102
	DVP28112
	DVP28120
	DVP28173
	DVP28199
	DVP28519
	DVP28848
	DVP28849
	DVP28850
	DVP28910
	DVP28920
	DVP28921
	DVP29021
	DVP29023
	DVP29025
	DVP29048
	DVP29057
	DVP29120
	DVP29238
	DVP29248
	DVP29405
	DVP29420
	DVP29423
	DVP29426
	DVP29502
	DVP29505
	DVP29519
	DVP29520
	DVP29601
	DVP29643
	DVP29644
	DVP29655
	DVP29701
	DVP29743
	DVP29910
	DVP29975

	backt.pdf
	ALGOMA AC LED
	ALGONQUIN
	AMETHYST
	AMIENS
	BARKER OUTDOOR
	BELLE ISLE
	BISHOP AC LED OUTDOOR
	CAMBRAI
	CAPE BRETON
	COLLISHAW AC LED
	COURCELETTE
	DALLAIRE
	DOWNTOWN
	ERIN
	ESSEX AC LED
	GASTOWN FOYER
	GENTRY
	GIVENCHY
	HELIOS AC LED
	JARVIS AC LED
	KELOWNA AC LED
	KINGSTON AC LED
	KINGSWAY AC LED
	LA BECQUE AC LED
	LUCERNE AC LED
	MENIN ROAD
	MONT ROYAL
	NIEUPORT AC LED
	NORTHCAPE AC LED
	PICKFORD
	POLYGON
	PORTHOLE AC LED
	PORTICO
	PORTICO OUTDOOR
	SAMBRE
	SAMBRE OUTDOOR
	SECORD AC LED
	ST. ELOI
	ST. ELOI OUTDOOR
	STARBURST
	STONE TEMPLE
	VIMY RIDGE
	ZURICH AC LED
	DVP1292
	DVP1392
	DVP6301
	DVP6302
	DVP6305
	DVP6310
	DVP6311
	DVP6312
	DVP6317
	DVP6320
	DVP6321
	DVP7191
	DVP7192
	DVP9003
	DVP9005
	DVP9039
	DVP9049
	DVP9083
	DVP9084
	DVP9099
	DVP10391
	DVP10393
	DVP10394
	DVP14592
	DVP14594
	DVP14596
	DVP15747
	DVP15748
	DVP20501
	DVP20543
	DVP20544
	DVP21938
	DVP23972
	DVP23973
	DVP24499
	DVP24772
	DVP24943
	DVP24944
	DVP25101
	DVP25143
	DVP25144
	DVP25321
	DVP25323
	DVP25325
	DVP25371
	DVP25372
	DVP25402
	DVP25406
	DVP25408
	DVP25411
	DVP25421
	DVP25648
	DVP25701
	DVP25702
	DVP25711
	DVP25726
	DVP25743
	DVP25744
	DVP26020
	DVP26050
	DVP26201
	DVP26202
	DVP26225
	DVP26229
	DVP26243
	DVP26621
	DVP26648
	DVP26649
	DVP26650
	DVP26970
	DVP26971
	DVP26975
	DVP26976
	DVP27001
	DVP27002
	DVP27010
	DVP27023
	DVP27043
	DVP27044
	DVP27053
	DVP27302
	DVP27326
	DVP27329
	DVP27701
	DVP27710
	DVP27721
	DVP27724
	DVP27726
	DVP28102
	DVP28112
	DVP28120
	DVP28173
	DVP28199
	DVP28519
	DVP28848
	DVP28849
	DVP28850
	DVP28910
	DVP28920
	DVP28921
	DVP29021
	DVP29023
	DVP29025
	DVP29048
	DVP29057
	DVP29120
	DVP29238
	DVP29248
	DVP29405
	DVP29420
	DVP29423
	DVP29426
	DVP29502
	DVP29505
	DVP29519
	DVP29520
	DVP29601
	DVP29643
	DVP29644
	DVP29655
	DVP29701
	DVP29743
	DVP29910
	DVP29975




